Metropolitan Pistol Club.

Marathon Sunday
21/01/2018

Service Pistol

Pl No. Name
A Grade
1 11 Cook, Barry
2 1 Kent, Tony
3 6 Olds, Jim
B Grade
1 9 Jamieson, Richard
D Grade
1 3 Scupham, Geoffrey
2 5 Mitchell, Grant
3 4 Boadle, Stephen

#1 Wrong start penalty
#2 Wrong start penalty

3101/2018 5:44 PM

Rep

MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ

Murr

MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ

Total

855
820
806

732

631
437
363

50

228
198
194

207

151
124
103

25

236
229
230

213

167
131
73

25

101
106
102

88

68
63
18

Report Created : 31/01/2018 5:44 PM
Sanction No: PSQ 18.

Final Results

10 7 SO

173 117

171 116

161 119

116 108

137 108 #1
99 20

84 85 #2

OpenWPlus



Metropolitan Pistol Club.
Marathon Sunday
21/01/2018

Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl No. Name
A Grade
1 11 Cook, Barry
2 6 Olds, Jim
3 7 Patching, Ross
4 1 Kent, Tony
B Grade
1 9 Jamieson, Richard
C Grade
1 10 Kahlert, Bruce
D Grade
1 3 Scupham, Geoffrey

2 5 Mitchell, Grant
DNF 4 Boadle, Stephen

310012018 5:44 PM

Rep

MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ

Murr

Murr

MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ

Total

862
857
837
&16

763

797

655
582

50

230
222
231
206

180

189

172
158

25

236
233
234
210

219

226

166
144

25

108
112

98
104

96

102

68
70

Report Created : 31/01/2018 5:44 PM
Sanction No: PSQ 18.

Final Results

10

171
171
173
178

173

166

143
130

117
119
101
118

95

114

106
80

SO

OpenWPlus



Metropolitan Pistol Club.

Marathon Sunday
21/01/2018

Service Pistol 25 Yard

Pl No. Name

A Grade
1 6 Olds, Jim
2 11 Cook, Barry
3 1 Kent, Tony
B Grade
1 9 Jamieson, Richard
D Grade
1 3 Scupham, Geoffrey
2 4 Boadle, Stephen
3 5 Mitchell, Grant

310012018 5:44 PM

Rep

MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ

Murr

MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ

Total

623
612
611

524

514
414
346

25

246
244
238

211

214
176
113

25

134
138
140

93

86
52
50

10

145
144
143

130

133
106
101

Report Created : 31/01/2018 5:44 PM

98
86
90

90

81
80
82

Sanction

SO

No: PSQ 18.

Final Results

OpenWPlus



Metropolitan Pistol Club.
Marathon Sunday

21/01/2018

WA1500 Revolver

Pl No. WA No
Master

1 7 3)

2 11

3 1

4 6
Expert

1 9
Sharpshooter

1 10

2 3
Marksman

1 8

2 5

3 4

3101/2018 5:44 PM

Name

Patching, Ross
Cook, Barry
Kent, Tony
Olds, Jim

Jamieson, Richard

Kabhlert, Bruce

Scupham, Geoffrey

Campbell, Bob
Mitchell, Grant
Boadle, Stephen

Rep

MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ

Murr

Murr
MetroPSQ

Wrwk
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ

Total

1461
1456
1421
1385

1345

1339
1086

1163
1109
824

Xs

66
61
45
55

24

27

18
13
11

240-14
237-10
235-15
236-16

227-6

228-5
230-1

220-5
173-4
113-3

Report Created : 31/01/2018 5:44 PM
Sanction No: PSQ 18.

177-11
177-11
176-9
178-7

166-0

154-2
151-1

140-1
153-1
120-1

229-5
228-4
213-1
225-5

208-2

204-3
144-0

119-1
166-2
108-1

231-6

233-10

227-4
228-6

204-1

207-2
135-0

180-2
190-1
180-1

Final Results

584-30
581-26
570-16
518-21

540-15

546-15
426-6

504-9
427-5
303-5

OpenWPlus



Metropolitan Pistol Club.
Marathon Sunday

21/01/2018

WA1500 Pistol

Pl No. WANo

Master

1 11

2 7

3 6
Expert

1 1

2 9
Sharpshooter

1 3
Marksman

1 4

DNF 5

3101/2018 5:44 PM

Name

Cook, Barry
Patching, Ross
Olds, Jim

Kent, Tony

Jamieson, Richard

Scupham, Geoffrey

Boadle, Stephen
Mitchell, Grant

Rep

MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ

MetroPSQ
Murr

MetroPSQ

MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ

Total

1467
1448
1431

1213
1075

1056

948
328

Xs

72
55
42

25
15

17

238-17
235-15
234-12

157-9
229-6

224-6

222-5
111-5

Report Created : 31/01/2018 5:44 PM
Sanction No: PSQ 18.

178-11
175-10
177-7

170-4
154-1

135-1

117-2
122-1

230-7
222-3
212-1

159-0
94-0

143-1

70-0
95-0

231-10
229-8
228-4

213-1
203-0

164-2

160-0
0-0

Final Results

590-27
587-19
580-18

514-11
395-8

390-7

379-4

OpenWPlus



